“A City for All Ages”

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

golicitation Title/Event Renovations-Rehab of Historic Structures - Westmoreland Park
ame:

20210028
2/10/2021

Solicitation No/Event ID:

Solicitation Posted Date:

Solicitation Close/ Event End  3/18/2021

Date:

Matthew Shiver

Issuing Officer:

Issuing Officer Contact rh0|der@cityofps|_com

Information:

APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S) AWARD AMOUNT

New World Builders, Inc. Fixed Contract Amount $859,135.97

Select One

Select One

Select One

UNSUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S) REASONS

Native American Construction, LLC Non-Responsive

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Notes:

Digitally signed by rholder
DN: de=com, de=

(c=cityofps|, ou=Cityofpsl, 0u=OMB, cn=rholder,
email=RHolder@cityofp:

Authorized Signature: Date: 7053100 2 03851 0400




	undefined_2: 3/18/2021
	undefined_3: Matthew Shiver
	undefined_4: rholder@cityofpsl.com
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: New World Builders, Inc.
	Select One: $859,135.97
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: 
	Select One_2: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: 
	Select One_3: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	Select One_4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: Native American Construction, LLC
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow5: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow6: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow7: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow8: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow9: 
		2021-05-21T09:53:51-0400
	rholder


	Dropdown13: [Fixed Contract Amount]
	Dropdown14: [Select One]
	Dropdown15: [Select One]
	Dropdown16: [Select One]
	Dropdown17: [Non-Responsive]
	Dropdown18: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown19: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown20: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown21: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown22: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown23: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown24: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown25: [Not Best Value to City]
	Text18: 
	undefined: Renovations-Rehab of Historic Structures - Westmoreland Park
	Solicitation NoEvent ID: 2/10/2021
	solicit: 20210028


